Enrollment and Review Change to LB946

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Adams amendment, AM1828, on page 9, lines 3 and 4 have been struck and "strike lines 5 through 7 and show the old matter as stricken; and in line 8 strike '(iv)', show as stricken, and insert '(iii)'." inserted; in line 9 a comma has been inserted after "Act"; and in line 10 an underscored comma has been inserted after "1978".

2. On page 1, line 3, "section" has been struck and "sections 85-1402 and" inserted; and in line 5 "81-1201.21," has been inserted after the second comma.

3. On page 56, line 14, "section" has been struck and "sections 85-1402 and" inserted; and in line 15 "81-1201.21," has been inserted after the second comma.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson